法学院2020年研究生招生法律（非法学）专业

一志愿复试名单公布
2020年，法律（非法学）专业，一志愿复试名单公布

如下：
	专业
	已接推免生
	本轮

招生指标
	一志愿

复试总人数
	一志愿

复试分数线

	法律

（非法学）
	0
	36
	28
	325

	名单
	郑仕斌 闫莎 黄淑妮 项慧平 黄川峰 王传娟 刘礼平 林奕彤

罗名港 武岑飞 张博文 谭程 徐嘉乐 梁天普 何燕平 张婧媛 

项诺巍 陈裕均 朱强 黎奇 谭圣辉 刘俊 瞿嫦娥 王馨梓 梁媛 陈志强 贺晶晶  周山清
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